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Building Sketch

Rafael Lopez 

7020 Mary Ellen Ave

North Hollywood Los Angeles CA 91605-4643

N/A

Owner

Lender/Client

40'

4
0

'

12'

5
' 4'

3
.5

'

8'

20'

6
3

'

2
0

'

4' 4
.4

'

Car Port

Entrance

Covered Patio

Concrete Paving

Concrete Driveway

Sod Lawn

#2

Bedroom

Kitchen

Utility

#2

Bath

#3

Bedroom

Dining

Room

Room

Living#1

Bedroom

#1

Bath

#3

#4

Bedroom

Kitchenette

Bath

Formal

TOTAL Sketch by a la mode Area Calculations Summary

Living Area Calculation Details

Undefined Area 2016.49 Sq ft  20 × 20  = 400
 16 × 4.4  = 70.4
 12 × 5  = 60
 24 × 3.5  = 84

 40 × 35  = 1400.1
 0.5 × 40 × 0.1 = 1.99

Total Living Area (Rounded): 2016 Sq ft

Property Address

City County State Zip Code


